Place Survey results for 2008/09 Annex 4

2008/09 | LAA Low =good Comparative

Indicator result |target? High = good quartile
NI 4 - % people feel can influence decisions in their locality 31.5% Yes High Top
NI 5 - general satisfaction with local area 87% No High Top
NI 17 - % people concerned about anti-social behaviour 11.2% Yes Low Top
NI 21 — Council & Police dealing with anti-social behaviour and crime 29.3% No High Top
NI 23 - people treat one another with respect and consideration 23% No High Top
NI 27 - Understanding concerns about anti-social behaviour 29.4% No High Top
NI 41 - % of people who feel drunk or rowdy behaviour is a problem 18.4% No Low Top
NI 42 - % of people who feel drug use/drug dealing is a problem 17.3% No Low Top
NI 138 - Satisfaction of over 65s with home and neighbourhood 91.9% No High Top
NI 140 - Fair treatment by local services 77.9% No High Top
NI 1 - % people from different backgrounds get on well together 79% Yes High 2nd
NI 6 - Participation in regular volunteering 23.1% Yes High 2nd
NI 119 — Overall health & well-being 79.3% No High 2nd
NI 2 - % feel that they belong to their neighbourhood 54% No High 3rd
NI 3 - Civic participation in the local area 12.3% No High 3rd
NI 22 - parents taking responsibility for the behaviour of their children 28.6% No High 3rd
NI 37 - Awareness of civil protection arrangements 14.6% No High 3rd
NI 139 - Older people receive support they need to live independently | 29.9% Yes High 3rd




